Pos. Class
1 3K
2 3H
3 3H
1 2F/G
2 2JIK
3 2A/B
4 2JIK
1 1SP
2 1SN
3 1SN
4 1SP
1 1SM
2 1SJ/K
3 1SJK
1 1SH
2 1SH
3 1SC/D
1 L3K
2 L3H

*1  L2J/K
L2A/B
1 L1SJ/K

2 L1SM

3 L1SP

# Driver

500
625
54

221
26
72
81

51
7
39
41

73
15
14

367
70
63

508
62

126
172

115
173
13

Rene Cardenas
Scott Kennedy
Kyle M Felts

Robert Hall
David Schmidt
Brett Watson
Kenneth Sumner

Chuck Samu
Cedric Butler
Carl Polomski
Michael Lewis

Bruce Wentzel
Frank Putman
Kevin Mead

Gordon McCann
Timothy Wells
Chris Davies

Carolyn McLemore

Kathryn Kennedy

Katie Schmidt
Lisa Brown

Constance Esposito

Mary Wentzel
Pam Malinoski

* Did not beat below

Corvette Club of Michigan - - Season Ender Autocross - Sun 10-13-2024
Final Results
Total Registered: 24, with Times: 24

55.928+DNF  57.619+1

Car Model Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
2006 Chevrolet Corvette Yellow 46.266 45.630 45.051
2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Black 52.747 50.531 50.179
2001 Chevrolet Corvette Silver 51.789+1 52.299 51.203
1996 Chevrolet Corvette Red 157.623+2 49.366 47.580
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Blue 51.206 49.693+1 48.585+1
1972 Chevrolet Corvette Black 54.881 53.995 52.387
2002 Chevrolet Z06 corvette torch red 69.567 60.539 58.275
2023 Chevrolet Corvette Red Mist 59.192 54.995 52.354
2017 Chevrolet Z06 Red/Black  53.695+DNF 54.008+1 52.915
2016 Chevrolet Z06 Coupe Arctic White 60.724 56.013+DNF 61.923+1
2022 Chevrolet Corvette HTC Red mist 54.881+DNF 60.758+DNF 59.852+DNF
2016 Chevrolet Corvette grey 53.946 51.405 53.165
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Argent 58.967 54.812 52.617
2006 Chevrolet Corvette LeMans Blue 58.734 54.275 54.364
2000 Chevrolet Corvette Blue 57.318 56.296 55.237
1998 Chevrolet Corvette Red 57.653 55.976 62.017
1963 Chevrolet Corvette Red 59.611 58.955 60.027
2006 Chevrolet Corvette Yellow 51.774 50.254 50.029
2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Black 75.533 74.227 71.214
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Blue 56.943+DNF 55.603 54.518+1
1972 Chevrolet Corvette Black 56.672 56.001+1
Chevrolet 2002 Corvette Argent 52.814 50.760 52.872
2016 Chevrolet Corvette grey 64.802+DNF 55.337 55.471
'024 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray HTC Z¢  Torch Red 70.090 67.878 71.419

Run 4
44 .606
49.179
49,433

47.455

48.280+1

53.383
57.152

51.181
57.911
57.624
58.228

49.733
51.539
54.667

57.247
58.330
59.170

52.290
68.398

53.905

52.016

54.167
67.181

Total

44.606
49.179
49.433

47.455
50.280
52.387
57.152

51.181
52.915
57.624
58.228

49.733
51.539
54.275

55.237
55.976
58.955

50.029
68.398

53.905
56.672

50.760
54.167
67.181



Pos.

O~NO O WN -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Class

3K
2F/G
3H
3H
1SM
L3K
2J/IK
L1SJ/K
1SP
1SJ/K
2A/B
1SN
L2J/K
L1SM
1SJ/K
1SH
1SH
L2A/B
2J/IK
1SN
1SP
1SC/D
L1SP
L3H

Corvette Club of Michigan - - Season Ender Autocross - Sun 10-13-2024
Final Raw Time Results
Timed Entries: 24

# Driver

500
221
625
54
73
508
26
115
51
15
72
7
126
173
14
367
70
172
81
39
41
63
13
62

Rene Cardenas
Robert Hall

Scott Kennedy
Kyle M Felts
Bruce Wentzel
Carolyn McLemore
David Schmidt
Constance Esposito
Chuck Samu
Frank Putman
Brett Watson
Cedric Butler
Katie Schmidt
Mary Wentzel
Kevin Mead
Gordon McCann
Timothy Wells
Lisa Brown
Kenneth Sumner
Carl Polomski
Michael Lewis
Chris Davies
Pam Malinoski
Kathryn Kennedy

Car Model

2006 Chevrolet Corvette
1996 Chevrolet Corvette
2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2001 Chevrolet Corvette
2016 Chevrolet Corvette
2006 Chevrolet Corvette
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Chevrolet 2002 Corvette
2023 Chevrolet Corvette
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
1972 Chevrolet Corvette
2017 Chevrolet Z06
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2016 Chevrolet Corvette
2006 Chevrolet Corvette
2000 Chevrolet Corvette
1998 Chevrolet Corvette
1972 Chevrolet Corvette
2002 Chevrolet Z06 corvette
2016 Chevrolet Z06 Coupe
2022 Chevrolet Corvette HTC
1963 Chevrolet Corvette

2024 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray HTC Z51

2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Raw Time Diff.

44.606
47.455
49.179
49.433
49.733
50.029
50.280
50.760
51.181
51.539
52.387
52.915
53.905
54.167
54.275
55.237
55.976
56.672
57.152
57.624
58.228
58.955
67.181
68.398

0.000
2.849
1.724
0.254
0.300
0.296
0.251
0.480
0.421
0.358
0.848
0.528
0.990
0.262
0.108
0.962
0.739
0.696
0.480
0.472
0.604
0.727
8.226
1.217

From 1st

0.000
2.849
4.573
4.827
5.127
5.423
5.674
6.154
6.575
6.933
7.781
8.309
9.299
9.561
9.669
10.631
11.370
12.066
12.546
13.018
13.622
14.349
22.575
23.792



